
Date Location Times

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 County Administration Building

138 East Court Street Room 705

6:30am - 10:30am

Friday, April 11, 2014 Justice Center

1000 Sycamore Street, North Building 

Conf. Room 1M  

6:00am - 9:00am

Friday, April 11, 2014 Engineer

1048 Burlington Road, Conf Room

7:00am - 8:30am

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 DDS Support Center

1520 Madison Road, Conf Room

7:45am - 10:45am

Thursday, April 17, 2014 800 Broadway, 16th Floor Conf Room 7:00am - 10:30am

Friday, April 18, 2014 JFS A&D Buidling

222 E. Central Parkway, Room 6SE401

7:00am - 10:30am

Friday, April 18, 2014 800 Broadway, 16th Floor Conf Room 7:30am - 10:30am

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Juvenile Court Youth Center

2020 Auburn Avenue, Training Room

2:00pm - 4:00pm

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Engineer

6950 Ripple Road, Cleves

7:00am - 8:30am

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Justice Center

1000 Sycamore Street, North Building 

Conf. Room 1M  

1:30pm - 4:00pm

Thursday, April 24, 2014 250 William Howard Taft (DOES/Public Health)

Conf Room A/B/C

7:00am - 10:00am

Friday, April 25, 2014 Courthouse 1000 Main Street

Room 455

7:30am - 10:30am

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Coroner 3159 Eden Avenue

Conf Room

8:00am - 10:30am

Friday, May 02, 2014 River City Correctional Center

3220 Colerain Avenue, Conf Room

6:00am - 10:30am

Friday, May 02, 2014 County Administration Building

138 East Court Street Room 705

6:30am - 10:30am

Friday, May 09, 2014 JFS A&D Buidling

222 E. Central Parkway, Room 6SE401

7:00am - 10:00am

Friday, May 09, 2014 Courthouse 1000 Main Street

Room 455

7:30am - 10:30 am

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 DDS Holiday Office Park

801 W. Eighth Street, Suite 300

8:00am - 11:00am

Thursday, May 15, 2014 JFS A&D Buidling

222 E. Central Parkway, Room 6SE401

7:00am - 10:30am

Friday, May 16, 2014 DDS Fairfax School

4999 Kingsley Drive 45227

8:00am - 11:00am

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 Communications Center

2377 Civic Center Drive Conf Room

1:30pm - 4:00pm
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Thursday, May 22, 2014 DDS Rost School

5858 Bridgetown Road

8:00am - 11:00am

Friday, May 23, 2014 Sheriff District 3

8871 Weekly Lane, Symmes Safety Center

Basement Banquet Room

5:30am - 9:00am

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 Taft Law Building

230 E. Ninth Street, 3rd Floor Media Center

7:30am - 10:00am

Thursday, May 29, 2014 Juvenile Court Youth Center

2020 Auburn Avenue, Training Room

6:00am - 8:30am

Friday, May 30, 2014 Paul Brown Stadium

Visiting Team Locker Room

7:00am - 9:00am

Friday, May 30, 2014 Taft Law Building

230 E. Ninth Street, 3rd Floor Media Center

7:30am - 10:00am

Thursday, June 05, 2014 Justice Center

1000 Sycamore Street, North Building 

Conf. Room 1M  

6:00am  -9:00am


